

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4494 OF 2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 23/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamshery, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkatnarayan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.Mr. Manoj Swarup, adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,AdvAttorney General For India (NP)
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mihir Chatterjee, adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 30th September, 2010.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master