

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4494 OF 2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for modification/clarification)

Date: 08/03/2011 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi Holidays.

(NIDHI CHUGH)
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master