

ITEM NO.3 COURT NO.6 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7 & 8 & 9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4494 OF 2006

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent & intervention
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report))

Date: 07/09/2011 These IAs in the Appeal were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr. Tej Singh Varun, Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi ,Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

Attorney General For India (NP)

M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates (NP)

Mr. P. George Giri ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications along with the main
Civil Appeal.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master